
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AMENDMENT TO INVITATION TO BID (ITB)  
 
POSTING DATE:  PURCHASING CONTACT & TELEPHONE: 
June 20, 2013                             Anya Klinginsmith (850) 469-6204  
       aklinginsmith@escambia.k12.fl.us          
 
BID TITLE:   BID NUMBER:  
Computer Peripherals                    133104    
 
BID OPENING DATE & TIME:   July 10, 2013 @ 1:00 P.M. CST* 

 
NOTE: BIDS RECEIVED AFTER THE BID OPENING DATE AND TIME WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. 

 
 

BID AMENDMENT #1 
June 20, 2013 

 
The following information has changed from the original ITB: 
 

1. Change to item #2. 
FROM: AVerMedia AverVision F30 document camera and standard kit that accompanies the document 
camera (VISIONF30).   
 
TO: AVerMedia AverVision F15 document camera and standard kit that accompanies the document 
camera (VISIONF15). 
 
 

2. The bid opening date has not been extended. Responses are still due by Wednesday, July 10, 2013 
at 1:00 P.M. CST*.  

 
THE ESCAMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 
75 NORTH PACE BLVD 
PENSACOLA, FL  32505 


